Caractéristiques

Référence

10008761
10008762
10008763
10008764
10008765
10008766

Consulter la fiche produit

COUDE MULTICOUCHE EGAL 45°

désignation

26/12/2025

SOMATHERM

filetage

Point de vente Dompro

@ (mm)

26
32
40
50
63
75

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/coude-multicouche-egal-45-p143092
http://www.tcpdf.org

