

COUDE MULTICOUCHE EGAL 45°

SOMATHERM

Caractéristiques

Référence	désignation	filetage	Ø (mm)	Prix HT
10008761	-	-	26	-
10008762	-	-	32	-
10008763	-	-	40	-
10008764	-	-	50	-
10008765	-	-	63	-
10008766	-	-	75	-